2008 SILVA NZ Secondary School Champs

SPORTIdent results
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Scott McDonald
KRMU

Toby Scott
GLDW

Duncan Morrison
NAPB

Jourdan Harvey
KGCA

Matthew Ogden
MASS

Gene Beveridge
MASS

Hamish Fleming
NPLB

Ryan Cambridge
KHSD

Sam Eames
LIND

Conal Boland-Bristow

CHCO

Michael Cox
BIRK

Kyle Higham
WAIO

Abraham Dancaster
HAVE

Bryan Staunton
HAVE

Ben Reidie
NAYL

Rory Hart
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Sam Haslett
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Ben Ng Wai Shing
WTLB

Tom Wilson
NPLB

Paul Jensen
NAPB

Cameron Helliwell
NAPB

Coady Clark
NPLB

Ryan Mitchell
KRMU

Cameron Holden
NPLB
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50:50 52:34 53:19 1:05:37 1:12:39 1:17:00 1:21:54 1:23:51 1:24:49 1:25:53 1:2
2:31 1:44 0:45 12:18 7:02 4:21 4:54 1:57 0:58 1:04 (
25 125 David Wright 1:32:15 2:07 3:04 3:58 6:03 7:06 12:39 15:11 18:29  40:40 41:25 4
STAC 2:07 0:57 0:54 2:05 1:03 5:33 2:32 3:18 22:11
1:06:42 1:09:29 1:10:58 1:15:45 1:17:46 1:22:08 1:26:13 1:28:42 1:30:13
3:31 2:47 1:29 4:47 2:01 4:22 4:05 2:29 1:31
26 110 Jonathan Miller 1:37:21 1:29 4:02 4:39 7:20 8:35 14:05 17:02 20:35 29:41
ONSL 1:29 2:33 0:37 2:41 1:15 5:30 2:57 3:33 9:06
55:38 1:04:10 1:05:43 1:12:53 1:14:51 1:21:24 1:30:57 1:34:04 1:35:22
2:41 8:32 1:33 7:10 1:58 6:33 9:33 3:07 1:18
27 124 Clarke Truscott 1:38:13 4:03 11:40 12:59 15:28 18:40 25:28 29:22 33:00 37:16
KGCA 4:03 7:37 1:19 2:29 3:12 6:48 3:54 3:38 4:16
1:09:18 1:11:57 1:13:51 1:19:46 1:22:12 1:26:43 1:31:29 1:34:04 1:36:01 i
3:12 2:39 1:54 5:55 2:26 4:31 4:46 2:35 1:57 (
28 121 Carl Garrett 1:48:01 3:09 3:53 4:19 6:51 7:51 13:08 15:33 19:00 31:50 35:49 3
NPLB 3:09 0:44 0:26 2:32 1:00 5:17 2:25 3:27  12:50 3:59
58:52 1:01:24 1:17:30 1:27:37 1:29:58 1:34:33 1:39:41 1:44:16 1:45:18 1:46:45 1:4
1:35 2:32 16:06 10:07 2:21 4:35 5:08 4:35 1:02 1:27
29 122 Marc Magerkorth 1:51:36 1:48 3:05 4:27 9:01 11:19 21:18 25:50 30:41 45:35 46:42 5
LYNF 1:48 1:17 1:22 4:34 2:18 9:59 4:32 4:51 14:54 1:07
1:14:15 1:18:55 1:21:31 1:28:07 1:30:18 1:35:43 1:41:16 1:46:10 1:48:56 1:50:41 1:5
5:04 4:40 2:36 6:36 2:11 5:25 5:33 4:54 2:46 1:45 (
Senior Girls Champ (21) 5.0 km 200m 19 C
1(121) 2(122) 3(130) 4(131) 5(151) 6(177) 7(193) 8(223) 9(222) 10(179) 11(
15(214) 16(216) 17(210) 18(225) 19(200) F
1 148 Kate Morrison 48:46 1:53 2:32 4:09 4:59 10:02 14:35 15:50 17:54 18:26 20:15 2.
NAPG 1:53 0:39 1:37 0:50 5:03 4:33 1:15 2:04 0:32 1:49
38:07 41:53 44:57  46:55 48:00  48:46
1:36 3:46 3:04 1:58 1:05 0:46
2 152 Angela Simpson 51:40 1:50 2:30 4:03 4:56 9:49 13:55 15:24 20:43 21:11 23:21 2
ROTL 1:50 0:40 1:33 0:53 4:53 4:06 1:29 5:19 0:28 2:10
40:04 45:28 47:50 49:51 50:54 51:40 17:18 18:41
1:43 5:24 2:22 2:01 1:03 0:46 *222 *192
3 141 Rachel Goodwin 54:55 2:41 3:14 5:40 6:32 11:36 17:51  19:21 21:18 21:51 23:49 2
10NA 2:41 0:33 2:26 0:52 5:04 6:15 1:30 1:57 0:33 1:58
41:38 45:47 48:32 53:05 54:06 54:55
1:44 4:09 2:45 4:33 1:01 0:49
4 134 Sara Bailey 1:01:19 2:54 3:50 6:51 8:16 13:41 19:11 22:04 25:02 25:43 28:08 3
HAVE 2:54 0:56 3:01 1:25 5:25 5:30 2:53 2:58 0:41 2:25
49:55 54:34 57:07 59:19 1:00:27 1:01:19
2:18 4:39 2:33 2:12 1:08 0:52
5 143 Jaime Goodwin 1:01:41 2:30 3:26 6:16 7:41 13:24 18:59 21:19 23:23 24:10 26:05 3l
HAVE 2:30 0:56 2:50 1:25 5:43 5:35 2:20 2:04 0:47 1:55
46:31 52:22 55:27 58:26 1:00:12 1:01:41
1:56 5:51 3:05 2:59 1:46 1:29
6 137 Nicola Peat 1:02:02 1:52 2:38 4:34 5:50 11:46 17:02  18:47 21:32  22:26 25:03 2!
STCU 1:52 0:46 1:56 1:16 5:56 5:16 1:45 2:45 0:54 2:37
48:51 53:50 56:37 59:48 1:01:07 1:02:02
2:24 4:59 2:47 3:11 1:19 0:55
7 151 Sarah Anderson 1:05:54 2:08 3:05 6:53 8:31 14:22 20:17 22:00 24:31 25:13 27:43 3
NAPG 2:08 0:57 3:48 1:38 5:51 5:55 1:43 2:31 0:42 2:30
52:58 57:45 1:01:05 1:03:49 1:04:59 1:05:54 19:36
1:58 4:47 3:20 2:44 1:10 0:55 *170
8 146 Katalla Kramer 1:10:49 2:41 3:28 5:48 7:38 14:06 20:05 22:32 25:11 26:04 28:31 3
TEPU 2:41 0:47 2:20 1:50 6:28 5:59 2:27 2:39 0:53 2:27
56:17 1:02:52 1:06:17 1:08:35 1:09:45 1:10:49
2:36 6:35 3:25 2:18 1:10 1:04
9 131 Georgia Ramsden 1:10:54 3:21 4:22 7:39 9:32 17:31 23:06 25:03 28:32 29:20 31:35 3
WNHS 3:21 1:01 3:17 1:53 7:59 5:35 1:57 3:29 0:48 2:15
54:56 1:01:27 1:05:42 1:08:21 1:09:51 1:10:54
2:19 6:31 4:15 2:39 1:30 1:03
10 140 Emily Dinsdale 1:12:28 2:23 3:40 6:03 8:35 15:00 22:22 24:40 26:58  27:43 30:17 3
ONSL 2:23 1:17 2:23 2:32 6:25 7:22 2:18 2:18 0:45 2:34
58:52 1:03:56 1:06:47 1:10:35 1:11:41 1:12:28
1:51 5:04 2:51 3:48 1:06 0:47
11 132 Georgie Opie 1:13:25 3:20 4:10 6:42 7:47 14:08 19:30 21:09 23:54 24:53 27:19 3
NPLG 3:20 0:50 2:32 1:05 6:21 5:22 1:39 2:45 0:59 2:26
57:36 1:04:23 1:08:14 1:11:16 1:12:38 1:13:25
4:29 6:47 3:51 3:02 1:22 0:47
12 145 Anna Gray 1:14:06 3:25 4:35 7:43 9:43 15:58 23:30 26:16 29:18 30:10 32:46 3
STCU 3:25 1:10 3:08 2:00 6:15 7:32 2:46 3:02 0:52 2:36
1:00:01 1:05:28 1:08:44 1:11:45 1:13:16 1:14:06
3:01 5:27 3:16 3:01 1:31 0:50
13 138 Samantha Blanch 1:16:34 2:51 3:41 5:45 7:28 13:24 22:49  25:00 28:52  29:27 31:38 3
PUKE 2:51 0:50 2:04 1:43 5:56 9:25 2:11 3:52 0:35 2:11
59:06 1:08:52 1:11:41 1:14:25 1:15:42 1:16:34
2:11 9:46 2:49 2:44 1:17 0:52
14 136 Jenni Anderson 1:16:56 2:35 3:45 6:34 8:38 15:34 21:22 23:29 26:34 27:33 30:19 3
BIRK 2:35 1:10 2:49 2:04 6:56 5:48 2:07 3:05 0:59 2:46
59:05 1:06:15 1:10:32 1:14:29 1:16:03 1:16:56
2:24 7:10 4:17 3:57 1:34 0:53
15 149 Phoebe Harrop 1:32:56 4:19 5:21 9:03 10:15 18:54 25:51 28:14 34:42 35:38 38:28 4
NPLG 4:19 1:02 3:42 1:12 8:39 6:57 2:23 6:28 0:56 2:50
1:09:47 1:21:03 1:26:41 1:30:20 1:31:53 1:32:56
2:43 11:16 5:38 3:39 1:33 1:03
16 139 Amy Whipp 1:38:44 2:30 3:51 6:19 7:52 20:16 28:15  38:59 43:18  44:22 48:46 5
BURN 2:30 1:21 2:28 1:33 12:24 7:59  10:44 4:19 1:04 4:24
1:24:33 1:30:08 1:33:27 1:36:33 1:37:54 1:38:44
3:00 5:35 3:19 3:06 1:21 0:50
17 153 Katherine Reynolds 1:39:53 3:14 4:26 8:27 10:06 21:33 31:38 34:21 38:38 39:38 42:59 5
MTAL 3:14 1:12 4:01 1:39 11:27 10:05 2:43 4:17 1:00 3:21
1:15:54 1:26:40 1:32:12 1:36:48 1:38:39 1:39:53
4:00 10:46 5:32 4:36 1:51 1:14
18 147 Alina Smirnova 1:42:39 4:15 5:23 8:41 10:52 20:55 29:38 32:04 36:42 37:31 41:34 4
AKLI 4:15 1:08 3:18 2:11  10:03 8:43 2:26 4:38 0:49 4:03
1:18:22 1:29:12 1:35:17 1:39:40 1:41:34 1:42:39
3:54 10:50 6:05 4:23 1:54 1:05
19 142 Rosie Claridge 2:03:07 2:55 4:02 7:45 19:39  27:42 37:55  40:53 45:10 46:03 49:36 5!
NEWL 2:55 1:07 3:43 11:54 8:03 10:13 2:58 4:17 0:53 3:33
1:30:05 1:52:12 1:56:14 2:00:06 2:02:06 2:03:07
12:23 22:07 4:02 3:52 2:00 1:01
150 Nicole Van Oosterom mp 2:11 3:02 5:06 6:14 14:19 21:04 23:41 -———- 25:29 28:22 3
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3:50
21:02
2:53
21:41
3:52
22:09
3:47
22:37
3:56
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23:50
3:55
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Junior
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11
12
13
14
15
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17
18
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23

327

322

296

317

308

328

303

319

297

321

304

299

307

315

325

323

305

295

312

Max Armstrong
KGCA

Liam Ward

NAPB

Jack Becroft
KGCA

Ashton Llewellyn
KGCA

Zaac Wijdeven
PUKE

Jarrod Hone
NAPB

Tim Pearson
HLCR

Brooke Chambers
LGBY

Alex Macey
TRID

Nathan Agnew
WTLB

Zane Tomalin
NAPB

Jaiden lIbbetson
TRID

Thomas Heijs
LGBY

Phillip Chung
WTLB

David Brockerhoff
BURN

Ryan Wesche

TRID

Seth Rogerson
TRID

Zakk Davies
BIRK

Ryan Connolly
TRID

Girls Champ (24)

338
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352

335

337

333

348

342

345

332

341

334

347

346

356

355

344

353

343

339

340

349

350

Lauren Turner
SAMU

Naomi Anderson
NAPG

Georgia Lindsay
NAPG

Hannah Lockie
STDO

Hannah Mathieson
BIRK

Rebecca Gray
STCU

Catherine Clark
HASG

Holly Edmonds
NAPG

Sarah Davidson
WOOD

Harriet Baxter
HASG

Ashleigh White
HAVE

Lizzie Morse
WENT

Anna Murdoch
NEWL

Catherine Sambrook
HAVE

Laura Kaan

NAPG

Lucy Lambess-Steevens
HAVE

Lauren Boyd

TEPU

Annie Atchley
NAPG

Kelly Mulvay
HAVE

Fabienne Piscor
TEPU

Alexandra Brookbanks
WTLG

Charlotte Weeks
NAPG

Hannah Barnes
SAMU

Sarah Cornes
HAVE
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7:
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9:14  12:59
3:05 3:45
9:39  12:46
5:19 3:07
9:25 12:57
4:18 3:32
8:23  12:42
3:14 4:19
9:52  13:08
5:10 3:16
8:07 12:10
3:10 4:03
8:55 15:10
3:00 6:15
13:21  16:35
5:03 3:14
12:15 16:35
6:50 4:20
11:32  14:42
5:25 3:10
8:30 11:20
2:00 2:50
17:31 21:22
4:40 3:51
17:16  20:49
10:27 3:33
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2:49 3:29
11:29  15:10
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9:01 11:42
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2:17 2:35
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2:38 2:24
10:50  13:12
2:08 2:22
12:00 14:46
5:37 2:46
12:03  15:00
3:05 2:57
12:08  14:10
2:08 2:02
10:18 12:56
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3:10 2:58
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33:09
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26:21
2:01

28:23
2:40
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1:24
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20:59
2:09
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29:36
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2:02
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35:47
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2:21
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49:11
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2:15
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27:05 2
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23:37 2
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1:51 :
37:15 4
1:48 :
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12
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14

15
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367

362

368

360

366

364

363

361

Adam Linden
HAVE

Andrew Callinicos
NAPB

Shaun McCullough
BIRK

Borei Lubicich
BIRK

Colwyn Forlong-Ford
NAPB

Thomas Airey
NAPB

William Tongue
BIRK

Chris Pearson
HLCR

Girls std (18)
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387

375
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389

373

384

386

372

379

383

380

388

382

378

381

Kelsi Heath
BIRK

Hester Stevens

WOOD

Natalie de Burgh
HAVE

Emma Pullen

NAPG

Francy Sulikosky
HAVE

Lilian Thomsen
HAVE

Lilly Lawson
HAVE

Nicola Milne
HAVE

Emma Van Kerckhof
BIRK

Angel King
HASG
Zivana Donnelly

NAPG

Liezl Sohnge
NAPG

Alex Ellice
BIRK

Braydin Tumataroa-Cann
NAPG

Beatrice Hazlehurst
HAVE

Rowan Wood
RGTT

Chelsea Spencer
NAPG
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3:48
6:06
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11:52
1:29

11:24
1:34

11:13
1:09

10:09
1:24

18:39
2:10

17:47
2:18

6(141)

9:54
1:07

10:26
1:11

11:03
1:18

12:02
1:06

10:30
1:33

10:16
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1:27

10:27
1:16

12:22
1:26
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12:32
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11:52
1:35

15:25
4:22

17:07
1:08

10:21
1:03

10:57
1:33

13:41
1:49

14:42
3:18

12:45
1:32

11:52
1:43

23:35
4:56

22:43
4:56

7(142)

11:07
1:13

11:57
1:31

13:46
2:43

13:10
1:08

13:28
2:58

12:49
2:33

14:00
2:11

12:10
1:43

14:08
1:46

15:31
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15:37
3:18

14:08
1:44

15:39
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13:45
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14:57
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Sophie Sullivan
NAPG
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Tim Robertson
HTIB

Thomas Eatson
TPOI

Matthew Turner
KARO

Callum Herries
HERE

Jacob Rennie
ROSM

Blake Hone
TARA

Tyne Wijderen
BOMB

Dominic Mullins
ROSM

Matthew Goodall
PARA

Campbell Brock
ROSM

Oliver Tyack
ROSM

Hugh Wilkie
NRTI

Hiraku Walley
BOMB

Lachlan Caudwell
BOMB

Sheldon Coup
PIOP

Nkoy Thompson
ROSM

Stuart Engleback
OTAR

Thomas Barnaby
NRTI

Connor Chambers
NRTI
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ROSM

Henry Pyc
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Calllum Simmonds
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Sammy Sebire
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Sara Reidie
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Alexandria Agnew
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Sharne Ralston
CHIL

Sophie Snaddon
SAMU

Sarah Baxter
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Kate Salmon
STCU

Brittany Hooper
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Lauren Harris
NRTI

Yao Dong

NRTI

Georgina Llewellyn
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Stephanie Harding
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Sophie Fenemore
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Amanda Aschebrock
STCU
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